A STEP AHEAD
DRC Series Technical Manual
INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS DIVISION
DRC Series Tech Manual Single Page Layout.indd   1 5/14/2008   7:40:41 PM
1
The heavy duty connector industry is into the most dynamic and
challenging time in its history. Computerized sensors, monitoring
devices and expanding electronics in trucks, buses, off-road

16
.134  - .170 2.54 - 4.32
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
DRC  14 - 40 P A X - XXXX
Special Modifications
Wire Seals
Blank = Standard Seal
T = Thin Wall Seal (Size 16 only)
E = Extra Thin Wall Seal (Size 16 only)
Keying Position A, B, C, D
50, 60, 76 Pin Size 20 Only
01 - 10 Consult Factory for Availability
Contact Style
P = Pin (Male) type
S = Socket (Female) Type
Shell size and insert layout
(See facing page for available
arrangements)
Designates Deutsch
Rectangular Connector
Type
1= Accepts Size 16  Contacts
2 = Accepts Size 20 Contacts
Style
0 = Molded in contacts
2 =  Receptacle - Flange Mount
3 = 900 Receptacle PC Termination*
4 = Receptacle - Inline
6 = Plug
8 = Keyed Plug 40 pin size 16 only
Plug
Shell: Thermoplastic
Insert: Retainer-Thermoplastic
 Grommet-Silicone Rubber
Jackscrew: Stainless Steel
Receptacle
Shell:  Thermoplastic
Insert:  Retainer-Thermoplastic
 Grommet-Silicone Rubber
Threaded
Insert: Stainless Steel
Contacts
Pin: Copper Alloy
Socket:  Copper Alloy
Finish:  Nickel (optional - gold)
Plated
Sealing Plugs
Thermoplastic:  Size 20
  Size 16
  Size 12
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage
Current leakage less than 2 milliamps at
1500 VAC
Insulation Resistance:
1000 megohms minimum at 250 C.
MATERIAL
SPECIFICATIONS